431
Reducer
Material:
Working press.:
Seal:
Aluminium (Al), brass (Ms),
stainless steel (SS)
16 bar
White NBR rubber for aluminium,
black NBR rubber for brass,
Viton for stainless steel
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - couplings
*	 - cast couplings PN 6 bar
**	 - PN 10 bar
code
(aluminium)
code
(brass)
code
(stainless steel) size lug dimension KA
[mm]
ST-35-031100-11 - - 25-D / Geka 31 / 40
ST-35-051031-11 - - 38 / 25-D 51 / 31
ST-35-059031-11 - - 45 / 25-D 59 / 31
ST-35-066100-11 - - 52-C / Geka 66 / 40
ST-35-066031-11 ST-35-066031-30 ST-35-066031-43 52-C / 25-D 66 / 31
ST-35-066044-11 ST-35-066044-30 - 52-C / 32 66 / 44
ST-35-066051-11 ST-35-066051-30 - 52-C / 38 66 / 51
ST-35-081051-11 - - 65 / 38 81 / 51
ST-35-081059-11 - - 65 / 45 81 / 59
ST-35-081066-11 ST-35-081066-30 ST-35-081066-43 65 / 52-C 81 / 66
ST-35-089066-11 ST-35-089066-30 ST-35-089066-43
75-B / 52-C 89 / 66
ST-35-089066-21* - -
ST-35-089081-11 ST-35-089081-30 ST-35-089081-43 75-B / 65 89 / 81
ST-35-105089-11 - - 90 / 75-B 105 / 89
ST-35-115081-11 - - 100 / 65 115 / 81
ST-35-115089-11 - - 100 / 75-B 115 / 89
ST-35-115105-11 - - 100 / 90 115 / 105
ST-35-133066-11 - - 110-A / 52-C 133 / 66
ST-35-133081-11 - - 110-A / 65 133 / 81
ST-35-133089-11 ST-35-133089-30 ST-35-133089-43
110-A / 75-B 133 / 89
ST-35-133089-21* - -
ST-35-133105-11 - - 110-A / 90 133 / 105
ST-35-133115-11 - - 110-A / 100 133 / 115
ST-35-148115-11 - - 125 / 100 148 / 115
ST-35-148133-11 - - 125 / 110-A 148 / 133
ST-35-160115-11 - - 150 / 100 160 / 115
ST-35-160133-11 - - 150 / 110-A 160 / 133
ST-35-160148-11 - - 150 / 125 160 / 148
ST-35-188133-11** - - 165 / 110-A 188 / 133
ST-35-188160-11** - - 165 / 150 188 / 160
ST-35-220160-11** - - 205 / 150 220 / 160
ST-35-278220-11** - - 250 / 205 278 / 220
Symmetrical couplings STORZ